
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

8 

00 

26 

16 

0 

78 

67 

23 

66 

1 

Name 

Patrick McGovern 

Marc Cefalo 

Spencer Rutherford 

Michael Rossini 

Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 

Derek Luney 

Tim Johnson 

Mark Gobble 

Gil Jackson 

Dale Oesterle 

Class 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Laps 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

1:46.051 

1:46.152 

1:46.893 

1:47.263 

1:47.312 

1:48.067 

1:49.390 

1:49.897 

1:51.475 

2:09.104 

2nd Best 

1:46.730 

1:46.196 

1:47.356 

1:47.274 

1:48.078 

1:48.426 

1:49.531 

1:50.453 

1:51.741 

2:17.752 

Year 

1993 

1997 

1993 

1997 

1995 

1995 

1992 

1991 

1990 

1992 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1600cc 

1839cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1597cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Mazda Heritage Cup 

Mazda Heritage Cup Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:43:17 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/30/2019 10:40 AM 


